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Wednesday, lune 14, 2017 4:00pm— 6:30pm Delegates Assembly — Union Auditorium gl N¥YZ 3 U NB 2 Y U S Y LJS NJ
Saturday, June 24,2017 | 10:00am- 2:00pm Health & Wellness Fair - The Benefit Fund gy e2zeb1, Baref oot Cont e
Friday, July 14,2017 9:00am— 3:00pm Inglis House — Founder’s Hall tiesl!,
Monday, July 17,2017 | 10:00am— 2:00pm Temple Hospital — Boyer Building, anfloor classroom
Wednesday, July 26, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm lefferson Hospital, Hamilton Building - Room
224/225
Wednesday, August 2, 2017 1:00pm— 5:00pm Inglis House — Founder's Hall
Wednesday, August @, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm Hahnemann Hospital - 496 Conference Room;
North Tower
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm IFK Mental Health; 2nd Floor Conference Roam
Wednesday, August 30, 2017 10-:00am— 2:00pm Temple Hozpital — Boyer Building, anfloor classroom
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm Temple Campus - Howard Gittis Student Center,
Room 217A
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm Temple Episcopal Hospital — Fox Conference Room
Wednesday, October4, 2017 10:00am— 2:00pm The Training & Upgrading Fund, 10th Floor
Wednesday, October 11,2017 | 10:00am- 2:00pm lefferson Hospital, Bluemle Building — Room 101
Wednesday, October 18,2017 10:00am— 2:00pm Genesis- Voorhees, 2" Floor Break room
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